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ΑΘΡΟΙΣΤΙΚΟ 
ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟ 

ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΑΣΘΕΝ 
ΔΙΚΤΥΟ ΑΝΑ ΕΤΟΣ

1992 0 0 0 0 0 0

1993 5.803 5.803 547 547 6.350 6.350

1994 4.528 10.331 1.654 2.201 6.182 12.532

1995 6.784 17.115 5.274 7.475 12.058 24.590

1996 13.230 30.345 12.993 20.468 26.223 50.813

1997 7.302 37.647 18.973 39.441 26.275 77.088

1998 11.210 48.857 20.484 59.925 31.694 108.782

1999 5.539 54.396 18.632 78.557 24.171 132.953

2000 37.727 92.123 26.611 105.168 64.338 197.291

2001 8.760 100.883 2.727 107.895 11.487 208.778

2002 8 082 108 965 4 493 112 388 12 575 221 353

ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΔΙΚΤΥΟΥ ΥΔΡΕΥΣΗΣ - ΑΠΟΧΕΤΕΥΣΗΣ ΑΝΑ ΕΤΟΣ

2002 8.082 108.965 4.493 112.388 12.575 221.353

2003 79.867 188.832 6.377 118.765 86.244 307.597

2004 41.448 230.280 10.818 129.583 52.266 359.863

2005 18.425 248.705 946 130.529 19.371 379.234

2006 601 249.306 33 130.562 634 379.868

2007 21.499 270.805 9.839 140.401 31.338 411.206

2008 1.549 272.354 3.271 143.672 4.820 416.026

2009 1.362 273.716 2.627 146.299 3.989 420.015

2010 273.716 146.299 0 420.015
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